
1 TURNER, BUDDY
2 DIETSCH, JESSE
3 PELLETIER, RON
4 SIMON, JAMES
5 TREPANIER, MIKE
6 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT

1 GROHS, PAUL
2 FARLOW, RANDY
3 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
4 BROOKS, WALT
5 THOMAS, BILLY
6 MULVIHILL, JIMMY

1 BERENDS, MARK
2 SHAW, KYLE
3 DOVE, DON
4 FERRIS, MIKE
5 DRYER, STEVE
6 MONTEIRO, LEO

1 FIERLIT, ANDY
2 DAVIS, JR., JD
3 DIX, PHIL
4 DEANTONIIS, JOHN
5 HIPKINS, BERNIE
6 COCHEFSKI, JR., ROY

#1 GROHS, PAUL

GROHS, PAUL

#8 SHAW, KYLE

DAVIS, JD

#4 TURNER, BUDDY

DAVIS, JD

#5 DAVIS, JD

#6 FARLOW, RANDY

FIERLIT, ANDY

#3 FIERLIT, ANDY

FIERLIT, ANDY

#7 DIETSCH, JESSE

BERENDS, MARK

#2 BERENDS, MARK

131

172

160

136

158

158

FIERLIT, ANDY

130

146

126 Champion

151

120

121

124

1 4 649

STAR ROUND - BRACKET

143

2 3 693
1 4 685

4 1 752
2 3 734

DIVISION D

WON LOST PINFALL

5 0 743

2 3 661
2 3 635

2 3 715
2 3 699

5 0 767
2 3 742

1 4 692

DIVISION C

WON LOST PINFALL

2 3 650
1 4 710

4 1 702
3 2 777

DIVISION B

WON LOST PINFALL

4 1 774

2 3 652
1 4 655

2 3 736

4 1 714
3 2 793

DPBA - HIGHLAND BOWL - 29 APRIL 2017
DIVISIONAL ROUND

DIVISION A

WON LOST PINFALL

3 2 788



DPBA - HIGHLAND BOWL - 29 APRIL 2017

1 FIERLIT, ANDY
2 DAVIS, JD

T3 GROHS, PAUL
T3 BERENDS, MARK
T5 SHAW, KYLE
T5 TURNER, BUDDY
T5 FARLOW, RANDY
T5 DIETSCH, JESSE
9 PELLETIER, RON

10 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
11 DIX, PHIL
12 DOVE, DON
13 SIMON, JAMES
14 FERRIS, MIKE
15 DEANTONIIS, JOHN
16 BROOKS, WALT
17 DRYER, STEVE
18 TREPANIER, MIKE
19 THOMAS, BILLY
20 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
21 MONTEIRO, LEO
22 MULVIHILL, JIMMY
23 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
24 COCHEFSKI, JR., ROY

DIETSCH, JESSE

LOUTH, CHRIS
                 ANASTASI, MATT                                 1142           $          175.00

WANDER, DAVE

RON PELLETIER 201

RON PELLETIER 226
RANDY FARLOW 225
JAMES SIMON 224

HIGH GAME BELOW 25TH
179

200 GAMES

ALTERNATE
1142

HIGH QUALIFIER
1298

FINAL RESULTS


